SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 14468-14475/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 02-11-2018 in RFA No. 2103/1996 02-11-2018 in RFA No. 2616/2018 02-11-2018 in RFA No. 2560/2018 02-11-2018 in XOBJR No. 116/2018 02-11-2018 in RFA No. 2104/1996 02-11-2018 in RFA No. 2105/1996 02-11-2018 in RFA No. 2226/1996 02-11-2018 in RFA No. 2227/1996 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

BHARAM DUTT Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB STATE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 84752/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 14479-14481/2019 (IV-B)

(FOR

FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. ON IA 81015/2019 IA No. 81015/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date: 12-07-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Devesh Kumar Tripathi, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

In view of letter circulated by the learned counsel for the petitioner, matter stands adjourned to 19.07.2019.

(ASHWANI KUMAR) COURT MASTER (SH) (R.S. NARAYANAN) COURT MASTER (NSH)