

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 12252-12256/2019

KARTAR SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB STATE & ORS.
WITH

Respondent(s)

Diary No(s). 19763/2019 (IV-B)

Diary No(s). 24972/2019 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 19184/2019 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 19186-19187/2019 (IV-B)

Diary No(s). 26517/2019 (IV-B)

Date : 06-09-2019 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ramesh Kumar Mishra, AOR
Mr. Ravi Panwar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) No.12252-12256/2019

Service is complete on respondent Nos.2 and 3 (common) but none has entered appearance.

Await service/track report in respect of respondent No.1 (common) and respondent No.4 in SLP(C)No.12253/2019.

Diary No(s). 19763/2019, Diary No(s). 24972/2019
Diary No(s). 26517/2019

Fresh tagged matters.

SLP(C) No. 19184/2019

Service is complete on respondent Nos.1 to 3 but none has entered appearance.

SLP(C) No. 19186-19187/2019

None appeared for the petitioner when called.

Sufficient sets of spare copies have not been filed.

Registry to process the matter for listing before the Hon'ble Judge in Chamber for orders.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE
Registrar