SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 14468-14475/2019

BHARAM DUTT ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB STATE & ORS. ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT IN SLP (C) Nos. 14468-75 of 2019 is to be listed before the Hon'ble Court (In-Chamber))

Date: 13-01-2020 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA [IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravi Panwar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

Application for deletion of respondent nos. 4 to 14 in SLP (C) No. 14474 of 2019 and 4 to 13 in SLP (C) No. 14475 of 2019 is allowed at the risk of the Petitioner.

If still necessary, defects would be cured within four weeks.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RAJINDER KAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER